

CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 & FINAL

DATE: June 29, 2023

PROJECT: Shrewsbury Avenue Pump Station Upgrades

OWNER: Borough of Tinton Falls

CONTRACTOR: T.R. Weniger, Inc.

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

REDUCTIONS:

Item 12 is reduced to reflect as-built quantity.

EXTRA:

SUPPLEMENTARY:

APPROVAL RECOMMENDED:

Andrzej Kalisz
ANDRZEJ KALISZ, P.E.
CLIENT MANAGER

ACCEPTED:

T.R. Weniger
CONTRACTOR:
T.R. Weniger, Inc.

OWNER'S APPROVALS:

NOTE: All work to be done according to Contract Specifications.

SEE ATTACHED DETAIL	ADDITIONAL	REDUCTION
A. TOTAL REDUCTIONS THIS C.O.	XXXXXXXXXXXX	\$14,278.15
B. TOTAL EXTRAS THIS C.O.	\$0.00	XXXXXXXXXXXX
C. TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY THIS C.O.	\$0.00	XXXXXXXXXXXX
TOTALS THIS C.O.	\$0.00	\$14,278.15
NET CHANGE THIS CHANGE ORDER		\$14,278.15
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS	\$20,791.50	\$0.00
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE	\$20,791.50	\$14,278.15
NET CHANGE IN CONTRACT	\$6,513.35	

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BID PRICE	\$423,802.00
CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE	\$6,513.35
REVISED CONTRACT PRICE	\$430,315.35

PROJECT: Shrewsbury Avenue Pump Station Upgrades

OWNER: Borough of Tinton Falls

CONTRACTOR: T.R. Weniger, Inc.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
12	Miscellaneous Work Allowance	0.95 ALLO	\$15,000.00	\$14,278.15

R
E
D
U
C
T
I
O
N

A. TOTAL REDUCTIONS \$14,278.15

				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00

E
X
T
R
A

B. TOTAL EXTRA \$0.00

				\$0.00
				\$0.00

S
U
P
P
L
E
M
E
N
T
A
R
Y

C. TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY \$0.00